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Name

Address

Phone & Fax No.

E-Mail #1 #2 #3 #4

 Wessler Engineering, Andrew Gordon / Kurt Wanninger

Engineer 1435 Win Hentschel Blvd, Ste 105, West Lafayette, IN 47906

P: 317-788-4551; F: 317-788-4553

AndrewG@wesslerengineering.com

KurtW@wesslerengineering.com

City of Lawrence

Owner 9201 Harrison Park Court, Lawrence, IN 46126

Contractors TSW Utility Solutions, Andrew Hammond
3120 W. Morris Street, Indianapolis, IN 46241

1 P: 317-735-1491

ahammond@tswutility.com

Indiana Earthworks, Zane Fisher

2 9922 W 900 S, Losantville, IN 47354

P: 765-853-7067

zane@inewllc.com

Environmental Construction, Inc., Cynthia Howe

3 13150 W County Road 300 N, Yorktown, IN 47396

P: 765-759-0099

cynthia@eciconstruction.biz

Culy Contracting, Jeff Willen

4 5 Industrial Park Drive, Winchester, IN 47394

P: 765-744-1469

jeff.willen@culycontracting.com

Addendums

LIST OF PLANHOLDERS
Digital Cost:WESSLER PROJECT NO. 267323.03.015

Pre-Bid Conference Date: None

Project Name: Water Service Line Potholing
Owner: City of Lawrence

Bid Opening Date: April 2, 2024 at 1:00 pm


